
ABN 51 920 566 064
East Geelong Golf Club Inc

Tuesday Stroke
Stroke - played:28/07/2020 (Field:70 Scores:70 GA White Men DSR:68.0)

28/07/202Page:   1 Single Scores in Nett Order by Grade
No. ID NameGrade D/Hcap ScoreGA Hc Hole Units Value Description Club

Printed:

Eagle:
Tony Milne   1 01793A 1 723.3 16    1 $   5.00 Ball
Nikolas Tayler   2 00330A -2 76-0.6 14    1 $   5.00 Ball

Field:
Matthew Elliot   1 01900A 11 6713.2
Adam Oates   2 01551A 12 6914.7
Greg Bennett   3 00023A 11 7113.9
Tony Stewart   4 00323A 12 7114.7
Ryan Taylor   5 V01332A 11 7113.2 Raywood GC

Ross McFarlane   6 01791A 2 724.3
Tony Milne   7 01793A 1 723.3
Phillip Cranny   8 01366A 6 728.3
Alexander Rizun   9 01209A 6 738.4
David Kelly  10 01792A 8 7410.5
Sean O'Neill  11 01215A 0 741.6
Rob Ryan  12 00293A 7 749.0
Nikolas Tayler  13 00330A -2 76-0.6
John Mc Cabe  14 00223A 9 7611.9
Pat Lee  15 00196A 11 7713.7
Greg Pender  16 01271A 13 7816.0
Frank Ryan  17 00505A 12 7814.4
John Brain  18 01007B 22 6725.1
Doug Speirs  19 01613B 23 7026.0
Ron Wiley  20 00572B 20 7222.6
Jack Milne  21 01465B 22 7225.1
Lachlan Maddox  22 00661B 23 7226.1
Trevor Cromer  23 00860B 16 7219.3
Lindsay Fuller  24 01316B 22 7325.2
Bill Martin  25 01577B 23 7326.5
Brendan Tinkler  26 00338B 19 7422.1
Terry Walsh  27 01349B 18 7420.8
Ronald Drew  28 00083B 21 7424.5
Ronald Kozak  29 00185B 15 7517.3
John Douglas  30 01574B 24 7526.8
Bruce Shingles  31 01788B 20 7522.9
Eddie Manczak  32 00845B 16 7618.6
Chris Lyons  33 01749B 21 7624.2
Graeme Robinson  34 00451B 23 7625.8
Grant Elliot  35 01008B 17 7720.3
Mark Fletcher  36 01650B 20 7723.1
Daryl Aylmer  37 00012B 19 7821.6
Phillip Mc Kenna  38 01023B 21 7923.9
Brendon Chilcott  39 01673B 15 7917.7
Lindsay Dixon  40 01017B 22 7925.2
Bob Guille  41 00378B 19 8022.4
Glenn Lorimer  42 01341B 23 8026.4
Robin Parkinson  43 01714B 20 8123.6
Terry Mc Hugh  44 00679B 18 8120.7
Neville Stalio  45 00320B 20 8323.6
Terry Carracher  46 00043B 24 8327.5
Daryl Clyne  47 01621B 18 8720.8
Bob Graham  48 01806B 24 8927.2
John Guy  49 00151C 31 6935.1
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28/07/202Page:   2 Single Scores in Nett Order by Grade
No. ID NameGrade D/Hcap ScoreGA Hc Hole Units Value Description Club

Printed:

Graeme Carter  51 01378C 26 7329.1
Terry Rodgers  52 00290C 27 7330.6
Chris Haby  53 00126C 29 7532.8
Dennis Grant  54 01016C 29 7632.8
Russell Taylor  55 01802C 26 7729.1
Phil O'Donnell  56 00259C 26 7829.5
Bill Smith  57 00759C 32 7836.2
Rinus Den Dryver  58 00075C 26 7929.3
John Butler  59 01655C 25 7928.8
Mike Whittle  60 01046C 31 8034.4
Russell Finn  61 01022C 27 8131.0
John Sizeland  62 00633C 29 8232.3
Geoffrey Stubbings  63 00325C 34 8437.6
John Born  64 01087C 32 8436.3
Tim Carr  65 01571C 25 8628.7
Ross Martin  66 01857C 29 8632.6
Bob Seaton  67 00302C 27 8830.6
Hayden Bowen  68 01818C 54 38
Harry Bennett  69 00022B 19 --22.3
Phil Ruggles  70 01145B 18 DQ21.5
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ABN 51 920 566 064
East Geelong Golf Club Inc

Tuesday Stroke
Stroke - played:28/07/2020 (Field:70 Scores:70 GA White Men DSR:68.0)

28/07/202Page:   1 Single Scores in Nett Order by Grade
No. ID NameGrade D/Hcap ScoreGA Hc Hole Units Value Description Club

Printed:

Eagle:
Tony Milne   1 01793A 1 723.3 16    1 $   5.00 Ball
Nikolas Tayler   2 00330A -2 76-0.6 14    1 $   5.00 Ball

Run Downs:
John Brain   1 01007 22 6725.1    1 $   5.00 Ball
Matthew Elliot   2 01900 11 6713.2    1 $   5.00 Ball
Adam Oates   3 01551 12 6914.7    1 $   5.00 Ball
John Guy   4 00151 31 6935.1    1 $   5.00 Ball
Doug Speirs   5 01613 23 7026.0    1 $   5.00 Ball
Greg Bennett   6 00023 11 7113.9    1 $   5.00 Ball
Tony Stewart   7 00323 12 7114.7    1 $   5.00 Ball
Ryan Taylor   8 V01332 11 7113.2    1 $   5.00 Ball Raywood GC

Ron Wiley   9 00572 20 7222.6    1 $   5.00 Ball
Jack Milne  10 01465 22 7225.1    1 $   5.00 Ball
Lachlan Maddox  11 00661 23 7226.1    1 $   5.00 Ball
Ross McFarlane  12 01791 2 724.3    1 $   5.00 Ball
Tony Milne  13 01793 1 723.3    1 $   5.00 Ball
Phillip Cranny  14 01366 6 728.3    1 $   5.00 Ball
Trevor Cromer  15 00860 16 7219.3    1 $   5.00 Ball
Keith Nash  16 00310 26 7229.6    1 $   5.00 Ball
Lindsay Fuller  17 01316 22 7325.2    1 $   5.00 Ball
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